
A visit to Royal Cornwall Museum 

 

 

 

This is the museum. 

 

You will see lots of different things here.  



   

You can use the steps or the ramp to go inside. 

 

 

 



This is where we buy our tickets. 

 

It is also the shop. 

 

Sometimes you can hear and smell cooking from the café. 



The museum has large and small rooms, these are called galleries.  

 

This is the first and biggest gallery.  

 



Other things you might see…..                    

                         Minerals and rocks        Natural things                  

                                                                                                 

                                  Old stuff                                              Paintings 

                                                                                  



 

There are lots of things to see and do. 

You can touch some things, dress up and make things. 

                             

                   

If you can’t touch something, it will have a sign or be behind glass.  

If you don’t know, ask a member of staff. 



  

Some areas are dark and some have recorded voices.  

Some areas are cold, some are warmer. The temperature controls help 

us look after our objects.     



 

You might like some places more than others – that’s ok!  

 

If you need some time out, please ask and we will find a space for you. 

 

You can ask anyone who works here if you have questions – you don’t 

need to be quiet but try not to shout. 

 

The floors are very hard, please walk don’t run.  

 

There are toilets on the ground floor and upstairs. There are hand driers 

which will be noisy. 

 

We hope you enjoy your visit – museums are fun!  



 


